SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL
Athletic Director / Greg Schultz

SPORTS INFORMATION 2011-12

VARSITY COACH(ES) RECORD ACCOMPLISHMENTS
Badminton Benjamin Orwin 10-4
Baseball Michael Johnson 10-17
Boys Bsktbl Michael Wirth 7-18
Girls Bsktbl Patrick Dunn 15-11
Boys X Cntry Fred Worm 6-3
Girls X Cntry Steven Benitez 2-7
Football Peter Jonovich 3-7
Boys Golf Steve Konvalin 10-13
Girls Golf Larry Farina 7-8
Boys Soccer Shane Bycott 1-11
Girls Soccer Domenico Scafaria 1-11
Softball Scott Howard 6-25
Boys Swimming Richard Johnson 4-2
Girls Swimming Keith Parker 5-1
Boys Tennis Benjamin Orwin 4-10
Girls Tennis Elma Dzanic 5-9
Boys Track Steven Benitez 1-2-1
Girls Track Jason Davis 3-2
Boys Volleyball Steve Konvalin 3-20



SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL, Continued

SPORTS INFORMATION 2011-12

VARSITY (cont.) COACH
Girls Volleyball Nancy Corea
Wrestling Zach Lair
TOTAL: Wins

Losses

Ties
WINNING PERCENTAGE:
JUNIOR VAR. COACH
Badminton Benjamin Orwin
Baseball Trent Bender
Boys Basktbl Dustin Cooper
Girls Basktbl Mike Khalil
JV Football Jason Davis
JR Football No Team
Boys Soccer Sergio Moyano
Girls Soccer Mike Gonzalez

Softball

Boys Volleyball
Girls Volleyball
Wrestling

TOTAL:

Larry Farina
Jeremy Jones
Rebecca Madsen
K.C. Weitman
Wins

Losses
Ties

WINNING PERCENTAGE:

RECORD

ACCOMPLISHMENTS

1-23

5-6

109
210

34%

RECORD

ACCOMPLISHMENTS

11-3

6-12

0-12

0-13

2-16

0-15

1-17

7-3

37

126

23%



SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL, Continued
SPORTS INFORMATION 2011-12

FRESHMAN COACH(ES) RECORD ACCOMPLISHMENTS
Baseball Nick Carmichael 6-11-1
Boys Basketball Chris Kemp 6-12
Girls Basketball Kevin Kitani 4-14
Football K.C. Weitman 3-6
Softball David Monroy 10-7
Girls Volleyball Amber Griffin 2-16
Wrestling Joe Eulate 5-3
TOTAL: Wins 36
Losses 69
Ties 1

WINNING PERCENTAGE: 34%



