SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL Athletic Director / Greg Schultz

SPORTS INFORMATION 2011-12

VARSITY Badminton	COACH(ES) Benjamin Orwin	RECORD 10-4	ACCOMPLISHMENTS
Baseball	Michael Johnson	10-17	
Boys Bsktbl	Michael Wirth	7-18	
Girls Bsktbl	Patrick Dunn	15-11	
Boys X Cntry	Fred Worm	6-3	
Girls X Cntry	Steven Benitez	2-7	
Football	Peter Jonovich	3-7	
Boys Golf	Steve Konvalin	10-13	
Girls Golf	Larry Farina	7-8	
Boys Soccer	Shane Bycott	1-11	
Girls Soccer	Domenico Scafaria	1-11	
Softball	Scott Howard	6-25	
Boys Swimming	Richard Johnson	4-2	
Girls Swimming	Keith Parker	5-1	
Boys Tennis	Benjamin Orwin	4-10	
Girls Tennis	Elma Dzanic	5-9	
Boys Track	Steven Benitez	1-2-1	
Girls Track	Jason Davis	3-2	
Boys Volleyball	Steve Konvalin	3-20	

SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL, Continued SPORTS INFORMATION 2011-12

VARSITY (cont.)	COACH	RECORD	ACCOMPLISHMENTS
Girls Volleyball	Nancy Corea	1-23	
Wrestling	Zach Lair	5-6	
TOTAL:	Wins Losses Ties	109 210 1	
WINNING PERCENTAGE:		34%	

JUNIOR VAR. Badminton	COACH Benjamin Orwin	RECORD 11-3	ACCOMPLISHMENTS
Baseball	Trent Bender	6-12	
Boys Basktbl	Dustin Cooper	1-17	
Girls Basktbl	Mike Khalil	6-12	
JV Football JR Football	Jason Davis No Team	3-6 NA	
Boys Soccer	Sergio Moyano	0-12	
Girls Soccer	Mike Gonzalez	0-13	
Softball	Larry Farina	2-16	
Boys Volleyball	Jeremy Jones	0-15	
Girls Volleyball	Rebecca Madsen	1-17	
Wrestling	K.C. Weitman	7-3	
TOTAL:	Wins Losses Ties	37 126	
WINNING PERCENTAGE:		23%	

SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL, Continued SPORTS INFORMATION 2011-12

FRESHMAN Baseball	COACH(ES) Nick Carmichael	<u>RECORD</u> 6-11-1	ACCOMPLISHMENTS
Boys Basketball	Chris Kemp	6-12	
Girls Basketball	Kevin Kitani	4-14	
Football	K.C. Weitman	3-6	
Softball	David Monroy	10-7	
Girls Volleyball	Amber Griffin	2-16	
Wrestling	Joe Eulate	5-3	
TOTAL:	Wins Losses Ties	36 69 1	
WINNING PERCENTAGE:		34%	